
Marissa Miller Memorial Race Boys 9/22/2020 MS Cross Country

Team Results Report - Individual Results

Bib Name X TeamPos TimeTm Pt Tm Typ

Boys

Silvis, Harry M Blennerhassett MS4191 11:47.281 Scorer

Deuley, Landen M Jackson MS4442 11:49.732 Scorer

Wigal, Lex M Edison MS4323 12:51.873 Scorer

Farnsworth, Zack M Blennerhassett MS4124 12:59.584 Scorer

Rehl, Spencer M Warren MS4685 12:59.805 Scorer

Sealey, Jacob M Warren MS4746 13:09.016 Scorer

McLain, Carter M Blennerhassett MS4177 13:18.397 Scorer

Smith, Cole M Edison MS4298 13:18.658 Scorer

Jenkins, Lucas M Blennerhassett MS4149 13:29.589 Scorer

Wharton, Jackson M Jackson MS45510 13:29.8610 Scorer

Lewis, Zane M Hamilton MS43911 13:32.9511 Scorer

Mullin, Matthew M Blennerhassett MS41812 13:41.7212 Scorer

Herrera, Tony M Hamilton MS43813 13:48.3313 Scorer

Offenberger, Chase M Edison MS42314 13:54.4614 Scorer

George, Connor M Jackson MS44515 13:54.7515 Scorer

Salazar, Ricardo M VanDevender MS46216 13:57.6516 Scorer

Edwards, Landen M Hamilton MS43717 14:17.0417 Scorer

Navarro, Koa M Wood Co Christian MS46518 14:19.36

Gardner, Ian M Warren MS46919 14:20.7518 Scorer

Pepper, Tanner M Warren MS47220 14:25.6419 Scorer

Dearth, Jordan M Blennerhassett MS41121 14:26.2920 Displacer

Morris, Jesse M Edison MS42222 14:54.3321 Scorer

Curfman, Wyatt M Blennerhassett MS41023 14:57.7722 Displacer

Marks, Cyler M Jackson MS44924 14:59.8223 Scorer

Knight, Butch M VanDevender MS45925 15:06.4924 Scorer

Bills, Jude M Wood Co Christian MS46426 15:13.45

Himmeldirk, Max M Warren MS47327 15:31.7725 Scorer

Hanna, Alex M Edison MS42128 15:35.7826 Scorer

Lemley, Ian M VanDevender MS46029 15:42.5827 Scorer

Holman, Zack M Warren MS47130 16:06.1228 Displacer

Boso, Ethan M Blennerhassett MS40931 16:10.16

Dela Cruz, Ethan M Hamilton MS43532 16:11.7129 Scorer

Rack, Jace M Edison MS42633 16:16.6230 Displacer

Tullius, Caleb M Warren MS46734 16:31.3731 Displacer

Matthews, Aiden M Hamilton MS44135 16:35.9732 Scorer

Kelley, Ben M Warren MS47036 16:38.29
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Bib Name X TeamPos TimeTm Pt Tm Typ

Gillispie, Brock M Jackson MS44637 16:38.7533 Scorer

Homer, Nick M Jackson MS44838 16:41.4634 Displacer

Eagle, Luke M Hamilton MS43639 17:11.8335 Displacer

Spears, Isaiah M Edison MS43040 17:18.1136 Displacer

Hayes, Thomas M Jackson MS44741 17:21.8637 Displacer

Chisenhall, Heath M VanDevender MS45742 17:24.3638 Scorer

Stephens, Michael M VanDevender MS46343 17:29.8739 Scorer

Skidmore, Jason M Edison MS42744 17:45.77

Lucas, Colton M Hamilton MS44045 17:58.7940 Displacer

Lewis, Daniel M Blennerhassett MS41546 18:44.40

Treat, Aiden M Edison MS43147 18:46.68

Sheppard, Isaac M Wood Co Christian MS46648 19:03.57

Nelson, Carter M VanDevender MS46149 19:07.9441 Displacer

Marshall, Deric M Jackson MS45050 19:20.27

Starcher, Brayden M Hamilton MS44251 19:50.23

Ervin, Jayden M VanDevender MS45852 19:55.0842 Displacer

Bell, Tyler M Hamilton MS43453 21:54.85

53Total Race:
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Marissa Miller Memorial Race Boys 9/22/2020 MS Cross Country

Team Results Report - Team Score Points

Name X Team TimeTm Pt Tm Typ

Boys

Blennerhassett MS 33Tot Pts1

Silvis, Harry M Blennerhassett MS 11:47.281 Scorer

Farnsworth, Zack M Blennerhassett MS 12:59.584 Scorer

McLain, Carter M Blennerhassett MS 13:18.397 Scorer

Jenkins, Lucas M Blennerhassett MS 13:29.589 Scorer

Mullin, Matthew M Blennerhassett MS 13:41.7212 Scorer

Dearth, Jordan M Blennerhassett MS 14:26.2920 Displacer

Curfman, Wyatt M Blennerhassett MS 14:57.7722 Displacer

Edison MS 72Tot Pts2

Wigal, Lex M Edison MS 12:51.873 Scorer

Smith, Cole M Edison MS 13:18.658 Scorer

Offenberger, Chase M Edison MS 13:54.4614 Scorer

Morris, Jesse M Edison MS 14:54.3321 Scorer

Hanna, Alex M Edison MS 15:35.7826 Scorer

Rack, Jace M Edison MS 16:16.6230 Displacer

Spears, Isaiah M Edison MS 17:18.1136 Displacer

Warren MS 73Tot Pts3

Rehl, Spencer M Warren MS 12:59.805 Scorer

Sealey, Jacob M Warren MS 13:09.016 Scorer

Gardner, Ian M Warren MS 14:20.7518 Scorer

Pepper, Tanner M Warren MS 14:25.6419 Scorer

Himmeldirk, Max M Warren MS 15:31.7725 Scorer

Holman, Zack M Warren MS 16:06.1228 Displacer

Tullius, Caleb M Warren MS 16:31.3731 Displacer

Jackson MS 83Tot Pts4

Deuley, Landen M Jackson MS 11:49.732 Scorer

Wharton, Jackson M Jackson MS 13:29.8610 Scorer

George, Connor M Jackson MS 13:54.7515 Scorer

Marks, Cyler M Jackson MS 14:59.8223 Scorer

Gillispie, Brock M Jackson MS 16:38.7533 Scorer

Homer, Nick M Jackson MS 16:41.4634 Displacer

Hayes, Thomas M Jackson MS 17:21.8637 Displacer

Hamilton MS 102Tot Pts5
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Name X Team TimeTm Pt Tm Typ

Lewis, Zane M Hamilton MS 13:32.9511 Scorer

Herrera, Tony M Hamilton MS 13:48.3313 Scorer

Edwards, Landen M Hamilton MS 14:17.0417 Scorer

Dela Cruz, Ethan M Hamilton MS 16:11.7129 Scorer

Matthews, Aiden M Hamilton MS 16:35.9732 Scorer

Eagle, Luke M Hamilton MS 17:11.8335 Displacer

Lucas, Colton M Hamilton MS 17:58.7940 Displacer

VanDevender MS 144Tot Pts6

Salazar, Ricardo M VanDevender MS 13:57.6516 Scorer

Knight, Butch M VanDevender MS 15:06.4924 Scorer

Lemley, Ian M VanDevender MS 15:42.5827 Scorer

Chisenhall, Heath M VanDevender MS 17:24.3638 Scorer

Stephens, Michael M VanDevender MS 17:29.8739 Scorer

Nelson, Carter M VanDevender MS 19:07.9441 Displacer

Ervin, Jayden M VanDevender MS 19:55.0842 Displacer

42Total Race:

Page 2 of 29/22/2020 7:16:36 PM
This report was produced using RaceTrak software (www.RaceTrakOnline.com)



Marissa Miller Memorial Race Girls 9/22/2020 MS Cross Country

Team Results Report - Individual Results

Bib Name X TeamPos TimeTm Pt Tm Typ

Girls

James-McGuire, Mackenzie F Warren MS4071 13:57.441 Scorer

Hines, Ellie F Hamilton MS3762 14:04.042 Scorer

Reynolds, Maggie F Warren MS4063 14:12.563 Scorer

Edgell, Cate F Warren MS4034 14:14.954 Scorer

Hedges, Karma F VanDevender MS3955 14:23.035 Scorer

Whited, Abby F Warren MS4046 14:35.556 Scorer

Rutherford, Katie F Jackson MS3907 14:46.297 Scorer

Turner, Lilli F Warren MS4088 14:51.418 Scorer

McCarthy, Cassidy F Warren MS4029 14:51.809 Displacer

Reed, Hollyn F Warren MS40510 15:02.0310 Displacer

Floyd, Anna F Jackson MS38311 15:06.3711 Scorer

House, Makayla F Hamilton MS37712 15:13.9312 Scorer

McKinney, Lexi F Edison MS36313 15:15.0813 Scorer

Welch, Jaclynne F Blennerhassett MS35414 15:16.9214 Scorer

McPeek, Kiera F Hamilton MS37815 15:19.3415 Scorer

Ward, Reagan F Edison MS36816 15:20.5216 Scorer

Carpenter, Olivia F Hamilton MS37417 15:24.8017 Scorer

Blair, Lillian F VanDevender MS39318 15:25.2818 Scorer

Anthony, Justice F Hamilton MS37219 15:40.2619 Scorer

Marlow, Kayla F VanDevender MS39820 15:49.6320 Scorer

Harvey, Brenan F Hamilton MS37521 15:49.9321 Displacer

Farinash, Lily F Jackson MS38122 16:06.7922 Scorer

Deuley, Adilynn F Jackson MS38023 16:10.0723 Scorer

Ruppart-Eagle, Jaden F Edison MS36624 16:11.7224 Scorer

Lantz, Amy F VanDevender MS39725 16:20.4725 Scorer

Knight, Sandra F VanDevender MS39626 16:23.0026 Scorer

McLain, Cameron F Blennerhassett MS35227 16:30.8927 Scorer

Deguzman, Izzy F Edison MS36028 16:34.3528 Scorer

Smith, Bryce F Hamilton MS43329 16:46.4229 Displacer

Wright, Jetta F Edison MS37130 17:14.6030 Scorer

Ellis, Lily F Edison MS36131 17:15.7331 Displacer

Ebert, Brenzie F Wood Co Christian MS40032 17:20.78

Navarro, Leilani F Wood Co Christian MS40133 17:24.35

Maggiacomo, Kylee F Jackson MS38934 17:28.4832 Scorer

Cline, Lucie F Edison MS35935 17:28.7533 Displacer

Deuley, Olivia F Blennerhassett MS35036 17:29.3934 Scorer
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Bib Name X TeamPos TimeTm Pt Tm Typ

Silvis, Marie F Blennerhassett MS35337 17:42.4935 Scorer

Heldman, Ella F Jackson MS38438 17:45.7236 Displacer

Akita, Austy F Edison MS35539 17:47.55

Blair, Rhyleigh F VanDevender MS39440 17:51.2237 Displacer

Rogers, Peyton F Hamilton MS37941 18:12.18

Keefer, MaKenna F Jackson MS38642 18:15.3838 Displacer

Brick, Mackenzie F Edison MS35843 18:16.05

Whitecotton, Mollie F Edison MS36944 18:19.51

Wigal, Callie F Edison MS37045 18:33.38

Naylor, Shaylinn F Edison MS36446 18:37.51

Davis, Sydney F Wood Co Christian MS39947 18:39.49

Brick, Hannah F Edison MS35748 19:26.16

Bowman, Bella F Hamilton MS37349 19:36.09

homer, Kami F Jackson MS38550 19:46.51

Mace, McKenna F Jackson MS38851 20:04.14

Flanagan, Alexis F Jackson MS38252 20:04.62

Barclay, Dani F VanDevender MS39253 24:39.7139 Displacer

Curfman, Allison F Blennerhassett MS34954 24:51.2640 Scorer

Riley, Haven F Edison MS36555 27:35.96

Barnes, Sarah F Edison MS35656 28:25.44

56Total Race:
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Marissa Miller Memorial Race Girls 9/22/2020 MS Cross Country

Team Results Report - Team Score Points

Bib Name X Team TimeTm Pt Tm Typ

Girls

Warren MS 22Tot Pts1

James-McGuire, Mackenzie F Warren MS407 13:57.441 Scorer

Reynolds, Maggie F Warren MS406 14:12.563 Scorer

Edgell, Cate F Warren MS403 14:14.954 Scorer

Whited, Abby F Warren MS404 14:35.556 Scorer

Turner, Lilli F Warren MS408 14:51.418 Scorer

McCarthy, Cassidy F Warren MS402 14:51.809 Displacer

Reed, Hollyn F Warren MS405 15:02.0310 Displacer

Hamilton MS 65Tot Pts2

Hines, Ellie F Hamilton MS376 14:04.042 Scorer

House, Makayla F Hamilton MS377 15:13.9312 Scorer

McPeek, Kiera F Hamilton MS378 15:19.3415 Scorer

Carpenter, Olivia F Hamilton MS374 15:24.8017 Scorer

Anthony, Justice F Hamilton MS372 15:40.2619 Scorer

Harvey, Brenan F Hamilton MS375 15:49.9321 Displacer

Smith, Bryce F Hamilton MS433 16:46.4229 Displacer

VanDevender MS 94Tot Pts3

Hedges, Karma F VanDevender MS395 14:23.035 Scorer

Blair, Lillian F VanDevender MS393 15:25.2818 Scorer

Marlow, Kayla F VanDevender MS398 15:49.6320 Scorer

Lantz, Amy F VanDevender MS397 16:20.4725 Scorer

Knight, Sandra F VanDevender MS396 16:23.0026 Scorer

Blair, Rhyleigh F VanDevender MS394 17:51.2237 Displacer

Barclay, Dani F VanDevender MS392 24:39.7139 Displacer

Jackson MS 95Tot Pts4

Rutherford, Katie F Jackson MS390 14:46.297 Scorer

Floyd, Anna F Jackson MS383 15:06.3711 Scorer

Farinash, Lily F Jackson MS381 16:06.7922 Scorer

Deuley, Adilynn F Jackson MS380 16:10.0723 Scorer

Maggiacomo, Kylee F Jackson MS389 17:28.4832 Scorer

Heldman, Ella F Jackson MS384 17:45.7236 Displacer

Keefer, MaKenna F Jackson MS386 18:15.3838 Displacer

Edison MS 111Tot Pts5
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Bib Name X Team TimeTm Pt Tm Typ

McKinney, Lexi F Edison MS363 15:15.0813 Scorer

Ward, Reagan F Edison MS368 15:20.5216 Scorer

Ruppart-Eagle, Jaden F Edison MS366 16:11.7224 Scorer

Deguzman, Izzy F Edison MS360 16:34.3528 Scorer

Wright, Jetta F Edison MS371 17:14.6030 Scorer

Ellis, Lily F Edison MS361 17:15.7331 Displacer

Cline, Lucie F Edison MS359 17:28.7533 Displacer

Blennerhassett MS 150Tot Pts6

Welch, Jaclynne F Blennerhassett MS354 15:16.9214 Scorer

McLain, Cameron F Blennerhassett MS352 16:30.8927 Scorer

Deuley, Olivia F Blennerhassett MS350 17:29.3934 Scorer

Silvis, Marie F Blennerhassett MS353 17:42.4935 Scorer

Curfman, Allison F Blennerhassett MS349 24:51.2640 Scorer

40Total Race:
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